14
Agilent
Pump Models
Agilent TriScroll 300
241 (9.5) 3 Phase
422 (16.6) Single Phase
437 (17.2) 3 Phase
130 (5.12)

50 Hz
15
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
TriScroll 300 dry vacuum pump, 1Ø motor, US cord PTS03001UNIV
TriScroll 300 dry vacuum pump, 1Ø motor, Euro cord PTS03001UNIVEU
TriScroll 300 dry vacuum pump, 1Ø motor, UK cord PTS03001UNIVUK
TriScroll 300 dry vacuum pump, 3Ø motor PTS03003UNIV
TriScroll 300, 1Ø, with vacuum isolation valve (VPI), 120 V PTS03001UVPI*
TriScroll 300, 1Ø, with VPI, 220 V, EU power cord PTS03001UVPIEU
TriScroll 300, 3Ø, with VPI, 200 V PTS03003200VPI
TriScroll 300, 3Ø, with VPI, 230 V PTS03003230VPI
TriScroll 300, 3Ø, with VPI, 380/415 V PTS03003380415VPI
TriScroll 300, 3Ø, with VPI, 460 V PTS03003460VPI
TriScroll 300 exhaust extension S4707002
Maintenance/Service Parts – Refer to the Scroll Service Parts section beginning on page 30
Accessories – Refer to the Scroll Accessories section beginning on page 23
* Contact Agilent for other voltages.